of the Municipality. (AO 94-31) 

PROPOSITION 5 

$1,110 ,000 GO BONDS 

YES+ 
NO+ 

ANCHORAGE PARKS AND RECREATION SERVICE 
AREA ICE RINK FACILITY AND RELATED CAPITAL 

IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general 
obligation bonds not to exceed One Million One 
Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars ($1,110,000) for pay­
ing a portion of the costs of planning, designing, 
acquiring property for, equipping and constructing 
a second ice rink facility at the Dempsey Anderson 
Ice Arena and related capital improvement projects 
in the Anchorage Parks and Recreation Service Area?